Foresti: One-Person Exhibit: Castello Gallery 780 Venice, Italy April 17- June 23, 2024

Kaethe Kauffman
INVENTORY
Title Size Media Price
Autumn Change-s 11 717x30” Ink on Silk $2,500
Blowing 2 Trees  717x26” Ink on Silk $2,000
Blue 2 Trees 70°x29” Ink on Silk $2,000




Jacaranda 72°x33” Ink on Silk

:Magic Fruit 707x29” Ink on Silk

Purple Shower Tree 707x10” Ink on Silk

Venus Flytrap 727x25” Ink on Silk

SR Wisteria Purple 627x40” Ink on Silk

$2,000

$2,000

$ 910

$2,500

$2,500



Foresti — consisting of 20 individual pieces:

8 Autumn Changes Il 147x11” Ink on Archival Paper § 700

| Autumn Maple II 147x11” Ink on Archival Paper $ 700

i Blue Baobab 147x11” Ink on Archival Paper $§ 700

Blue Tree 147x11” Ink on Archival Paper § 700

8 Calligraphy Tree 147x117 Ink on Archival Paper $ 700

Colors of Rain 147x11” Ink on Archival Paper $ 700

Dream Tree 147x11” Ink on Archival Paper $ 700

14°x11” Ink on Archival Paper $ 700



Gold Shower Tree  147x11”

In the Wind 147x11”

agic Fruit 147x11”

2 Mother Tree 147x11”

Purple Green Petals 14”x11”

147x11”

Root Energy Red  147x11”

147x11”

i Upside Down Tree-Not 14”x11”

Ink on Archival Paper

Ink on Archival Paper

Ink on Archival Paper

Ink on Archival Paper

Ink on Archival Paper

Ink on Archival Paper

Ink on Archival Paper

Ink on Archival Paper

Ink on Archival Paper

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700



& Windy Tree 147x11” Ink on Archival Paper $ 700

Wisteria Green 147x11” Ink on Archival Paper § 700

Wisteria Purple 147x11” Ink on Archival Paper § 700



